Y yoxo75

CONTROLLED PRECISION IN TIGHTENING

POKA YOKE IMPULSE WRENCH 3/8"

YLASOE-JQ

Yokota impulse wrenches are widely used for tightening jobs in the assembly
industry, where accurate torque toler are y. Impulse tools are light,
powerful, small and very importantly, have no kick-back. Pistol model with double
chamber airmotor. Extremely low weight and adapted for use with non-lubricated
air. Exclusively for use with YTC-3 Poka Yoke controller.

Related products

YTC-3*
, Poka Yoke+ Controller

Related accessories
0191-0029-01-00
Rubber protection cover YLA80

) 61022-TH002
Tool Holder, diameter 47mm

ATLUB
g Air Tool Qil, 1 litre

Specifications

Brand

Bolt capacity (mm)

RPM

Torque (Nm)
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection

Airpress max. (MPa)

mm A

mm B

Hosediameter (mm)
Square Drive / Hexagon
Safety standard

Air consumption no load (I/s)
Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

Yokota

8

7000

33-50

58

09

PT1/4"

0,63

139

22

6,5

3/8"

EN ISO 11148-6
9

EN IS0 28927-2
<25

1

1S0 15744

75

3
8717981043248




