

POKA YOKE IMPULSE WRENCH 3/8"

YLA80E-JQ

Yokota impulse wrenches are widely used for tightening jobs in the assembly industry, where accurate torque tolerances are necessary. Impulse tools are light, powerful, small and very importantly, have no kick-back. Pistol model with double chamber airmotor. Extremely low weight and adapted for use with non-lubricated air. Exclusively for use with YTC-3 Poka Yoke controller.

Related products

-  **YTC-3***
Poka Yoke+ Controller

Related accessories

-  **0191-0029-01-00**
Rubber protection cover YLA80
-  **61022-TH002**
Tool Holder, diameter 47mm
-  **ATLUB**
Air Tool Oil, 1 litre



Specifications

Brand	Yokota
Bolt capacity (mm)	8
RPM	7000
Torque (Nm)	33 - 50
Airconsumption (l/s)	5,8
Weight (kg)	0,9
Airconnection	PT 1/4"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	139
mm B	22
Hosediameter (mm)	6,5
Square Drive / Hexagon	3/8"
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
Air consumption no load (l/s)	9
Vibration standard	EN ISO 28927-2
Vibration value (m/s²)	< 2,5
Vibration uncertainty (m/s²)	1
Sound standard	ISO 15744
Sound pressure (dB(A))	75
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))	3
EAN	8717981043248

